Music by: Dave Stamper

Lyrics by: Gene Buck

Date: 1916

Publisher: T. B. Harms

Songs

2610.01.01
2610.01.02
2610.01.03
2610.01.04
2505.01.05
2610.01.06
2610.01.07
2610.01.08
2610.01.09
2610.01.10
2610.01.11

Music by: Irving Berlin

Lyrics by: Irving Berlin

Date: 1916

Publisher: Waterson Berlin

Songs
2610.02.01

2610 ZIEGFELD FOLLIES OF 1916

A Musical Revue, New Amsterdam Theatre,
June 12, 1916, to September 16, 1916, 112 performances

Cover 2610.01

Stern Musical Theatre Collection

My Lady of the Nile
Somnambulistic Tune

I’ve Saved All My Love for You
There’s Ragtime In the Air

Ain’t It Funny What a Difference Just a Few Drinks Make
Have a Heart

Nijinski

When the Lights Are Low

I’ve Said Good-Bye to Broadway

I Left Her on the Beach at Honolulu
Bachelor Days

Cover 2610.02

Courtesy of The Lester S. Levy Sheet Music Collection
Sheridan Libraries, Johns Hopkins University

In Florida Among the Palms



