2610 ZIEGFELD FOLLIES OF 1916

A Musical Revue, New Amsterdam Theatre, June 12, 1916, to September 16, 1916, 112 performances

Cover 2610.01

Music by: Dave Stamper

Lyrics by: Gene Buck

Date: 1916

Publisher: T. B. Harms



Stern Musical Theatre Collection

<u>Songs</u>	
2610.01.01	My Lady of the Nile
2610.01.02	Somnambulistic Tune
2610.01.03	I've Saved All My Love for You
2610.01.04	There's Ragtime In the Air
2505.01.05	Ain't It Funny What a Difference Just a Few Drinks Make
2610.01.06	Have a Heart
2610.01.07	Nijinski
2610.01.08	When the Lights Are Low
2610.01.09	I've Said Good-Bye to Broadway
2610.01.10	I Left Her on the Beach at Honolulu
2610.01.11	Bachelor Days

Cover 2610.02

Music by: Irving Berlin

Lyrics by: Irving Berlin

Date: 1916

Publisher: Waterson Berlin



Courtesy of The Lester S. Levy Sheet Music Collection Sheridan Libraries, Johns Hopkins University

<u>Songs</u>

2610.02.01 In Florida Among the Palms